
S. No. Date of 

Submission of 

claim

Name of Operational Creditors Address  Amount Claimed by 

Creditors (Rs.)

Amount Admitted (Rs.)

1 13-01-2020 Sansar Chand Kashyap, 

Assistant Commissioner of 

State Tax, and excise

Circle Industrial Area, 

Mehatpur, Una, Himachal 

Pradesh

41,31,58,069.00             41,31,58,069.00            

2 06-05-2020 Bhupinder Singh, Dy. 

Commissioner of Income Tax 

Department, 

Income Tax Department, Circle-

2, 3rd Floor, Kitchlu Nagar, Opp. 

B.V.M School, Ludhiana

              94,91,67,950.00              94,91,67,950.00 

List of Operational Creditors of Saber Papers Limited 


